Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino -

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Num.
107
104
106
102
105
108
101
100

GP BATEL - JUNIOR MASCULINO

Nome

VICTOR CESAR RANGHETTI

RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA

THIAGO MARTINS VAZ

KELVYN LUCHTENBERG

ROBERSON DA COSTA GONCALVES
VICTOR HUGO ANDROCZEVECZ COELHO
GUSTAVO ROGALEWSKI

ESDRAS MAXWEL RODRIGUES

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ £ £ 0L

JUNIOR MASCULINO

Equipe
GF/SANEPAR/PROJECT
GF/SANEPAR/PROJECT

CICLO CLUBE ROMEO

INCORP

GETS CICLO
PAITROCINIO
CICLO CLUBE ROMEO
BIKE RUNNERS SPORT BIKE

Volta
30
29
29
29
29
27
26
26

Tempo
01:00:55
01:01:09
01:01:12
01:01:48
01:01:52
01:11:55
01:15:14
01:15:29

Relatério emitido em 13/04/2016 as 10:38:28
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